
2020007 GN Wilson Mini 1
GS 14 Silver
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2

TSA061847

TSA072186

GN

GN

[1] Keira COOK

Saheli MUNSAMI 6-2, 6-2

3

4

TSA071243

TSA061592

GN

GN

Lise SMIT

Cara-Renette  PONTING Walkover

5

6

TSA061627

TSA072185

GN

GN

Nadja WALTER

Sreya  MUNSAMI 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA071738

TSA071079

GN

GC

Danielle VAN DER MERWE

[2] Liné ROOTHMAN 6-3, 6-2

[1] Keira COOK

Lise SMIT

6-3, 6-3

Nadja WALTER

[2] Liné ROOTHMAN

6-7, 6-2, 10-8

Lise SMIT

Nadja WALTER

6-7, 6-2, 10-6

Nadja WALTER

[1] Keira COOK

[2] Liné ROOTHMAN 6-3, 6-2

[2] Liné ROOTHMAN

Saheli MUNSAMI

Cara-Renette  PONTING 6-2, 6-2

Sreya  MUNSAMI

Danielle VAN DER MERWE 6-3, 6-3

Cara-Renette  PONTING

Danielle VAN DER MERWE

7-5, 7-5

Cara-Renette  PONTING

Saheli MUNSAMI

Sreya  MUNSAMI 7-6, 3-6, 10-8

Saheli MUNSAMI
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